

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1322 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R.BORA

STATE OF TRIPURA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARABINDA CHAKRABORTY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Anant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for respondent No.1 is present.

Service on respondent Nos. 4,5, 6 and 8 is awaited.

The ld. Counsel for the appellant is directed to take
fresh steps to serve unserved respondents.

List again on 12.1.2012.

(P . R . B O R A)
REGISTRAR

hj